
HINKSON CREEK 

COMMUNITY WORKSHOP 

Register for event reminder: 

https://www.helpthehinkson.org/events 

May 17, 2025 9:00am-12:00pm 

621 Bluff Dale Dr. Columbia, MO 

9:00 AM 

10:30 AM 

Welcome & Intro to Hinkson 

Creek 

Community Art/Storm Drain 

Painting 

Invasive Plant Species ID & 

Herbicide Safety 

Cultivating Native Plants in 

Your Yard 

Water Quality Discussion 

Fisheries & In-stream Work 

Demonstration & Discussion 

Wrap-up Discussion 

9:10 AM 

9:30 AM 

10:00 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

https://www.helpthehinkson.org/events



